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1|M11/7/00011/A | TZENEZIZ =ENOAOXEIAKH LK.E. 800929464 15 331.161,83 0 0 331.161,83 331.161,83 1.049.196,30 0 0 0 0
2|M11/7/00019/A  [YNO TYZTAZH MON. IKE 000000000 14 174.751,17 0 0 174.751,17 505.913,00 386.292,06 0 0 0 0

KVB LANDS MONOMPOZQMMH IAIQTIKH
3|M11/7/00007/A  |KEDAAAIOYXIKH ETAIPIA 800929083 13 373.231,49 0 0 373.231,49 879.144,49 1.182.973,00 0 0 0 0
3|M11/7/00009/A | MAPIA MIXAAATOY MONOIPOZQMH IKE 000000000 13 468.300,25 0 0 468.300,25 1.347.444,74 1.486.667,46 0 0 0 0
5[M11/7/00008/A |ANAPEAZ & IDANNHZ AEMETHX IKE 800987584 11 311.923,66 0 0 311.923,66 1.659.368,40 990.233,84 0 0 0 0
6|M11/7/00012/A |GLP GROUP IKE 000000000 9 184.430,60 0 0 184.430,60 1.843.799,00 584.016,19 0 0 0 0
6[M11/7/00010/A  [ZOYITEZ IONIOY IKE 000000000 9 456.126,93 0 0 456.126,93 2.299.925,93 1.443.133,13 0 0 0 0
6[M11/7/00016/A  |FAZHX BHZZAPION IKE 000000000 9 737.291,53 0 0 737.291,53 3.037.217,46 2.335.052,49 0 0 0 0
9|M11/7/00014/A  |NAPAZKEYH KOAIOY & ZIA E.E. 000000000 7 143.952,69 0 0 143.952,69 3.181.170,15 455.437,12 0 0 0 0

HZAIAIAOY EAENH, AAMIANIAOY EYMOP®IA,
9|M11/7/00013/A |ANAZTAZIAAHZ EYAITEAOZ O.E. 000000000 7 431.072,64 0 0 431.072,64 3.612.242,79 1.362.929,00 0 0 0 0

OEPMO®AEZ= ETAIPEIA MEPIOPIZIMENHZ
9|M11/7/00015/A |EYOYNHZ 997299201 7 524.893,26 0 0 524.893,26 4.137.136,05 1.661.883,36 0 0 0 0

KE®AAONIA AMMOZ VILLAS MONOMPOZQMH
9|n11/7/00017/A  |IKE 801002091 7 574.719,03 0 0 574.719,03 4.711.855,08 1.819.838,21 0 0 0 0
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